
2024 QTCC 2K ROUND 2
LIC
Provisional Entry List

List of competitors, drivers and cars allowed to take part

No DriversTeam Car Class

G. AL MADHEED1 QTCC 2KLotus Elise

S. AL HAJRI3 QTCC 2KToyota 86

A. ALABBASI4 QTCC 2KIntegra DC2

I. ABDULGHANI5 QTCC 2KHonda S2000

Y. AL JABRI8 QTCC 2KRenault Clio

N. SHEGHAIL10 QTCC 2KHonda Civic

A. AL JABRI11 QTCC 2KHonda Civic

A. ALAYOUB13 QTCC 2KToyota GT86

I. EBRAHIM SALMAN21 QTCC 2KHonda 1220

I. AL MANNAI23 QTCC 2KToyota GT86

J. AL SULAITI28 QTCC 2KToyota GT86

M. AL HAJRI74 QTCC 2KToyota GT86

O. KARAMA77 QTCC 2KToyota GT86

A. EMADADHI89 QTCC 2KAcura RSX Type S

M. ALAMEERI91 QTCC 2KToyota GT86

A. AL SAYED92 QTCC 2KHonda FD2

A. ALI AL KHELAIFI96 QTCC 2KHonda S2000

M. EMADADHI99 QTCC 2KRenault Clio RS

18 Competitors

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protests and appeals.
The limit time for protest expires 30'after publication of results.-Time.............................................
Published at: ..............................

Race Director Timekeeper:
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2024 QTCC 2K ROUND 2
LIC
Final Entry List

List of competitors, drivers and cars allowed to take part

No DriversTeam Car Class

G. AL MADHEED1 QTCC 2KLotus Elise

S. AL HAJRI3 QTCC 2KToyota 86

A. ALABBASI4 QTCC 2KIntegra DC2

I. ABDULGHANI5 QTCC 2KHonda S2000

Y. AL JABRI8 QTCC 2KRenault Clio

N. SHEGHAIL10 QTCC 2KHonda Civic

A. AL JABRI11 QTCC 2KHonda Civic

A. ALAYOUB13 QTCC 2KToyota GT86

I. EBRAHIM SALMAN21 QTCC 2KHonda 1220

I. AL MANNAI23 QTCC 2KToyota GT86

J. AL SULAITI28 QTCC 2KToyota GT86

M. AL HAJRI74 QTCC 2KToyota GT86

O. KARAMA77 QTCC 2KToyota GT86

A. EMADADHI89 QTCC 2KAcura RSX Type S

M. ALAMEERI91 QTCC 2KToyota GT86

A. AL SAYED92 QTCC 2KHonda FD2

A. ALI AL KHELAIFI96 QTCC 2KHonda S2000

M. EMADADHI99 QTCC 2KRenault Clio RS

M. AL BUAINAIN100 QTCC 2KHonda

19 Competitors

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protests and appeals.
The limit time for protest expires 30'after publication of results.-Time.............................................
Published at: ..............................

Race Director Timekeeper:
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2024 QTCC 2K ROUND 2
LIC
Free Practice

Classification
No Drivers Team Car Time Lap Total GapCl. Kph

2:26.534 - -G. AL MADHEED 531 1 QTCC 2KLotus Elise 133.9
2:27.620 +1.086 +1.086A. ALI AL KHELAIFI 542 96 QTCC 2KHonda S2000 132.9
2:30.192 +3.658 +2.572A. ALASIRI 323 42 QTCC 2KHonda Civic 130.7
2:30.703 +4.169 +0.511I. ABDULGHANI 654 5 QTCC 2KHonda S2000 130.2
2:35.346 +8.812 +4.643A. ALAYOUB 1095 13 QTCC 2KToyota GT86 126.3
2:36.088 +9.554 +0.742A. AL JABRI 326 11 QTCC 2KHonda Civic 125.7
2:42.278 +15.744 +6.190I. AL MANNAI 327 23 QTCC 2KToyota GT86 120.9
2:42.750 +16.216 +0.472M. ALAMEERI 538 91 QTCC 2KToyota GT86 120.6
2:44.150 +17.616 +1.400I. EBRAHIM SALMAN 429 21 QTCC 2KHonda 1220 119.5
2:49.618 +23.084 +5.468A. ALABBASI 5210 4 QTCC 2KIntegra DC2 115.7

S. AL HAJRI11 3 QTCC 2KToyota 86

Y. AL JABRI 112 8 QTCC 2KRenault Clio

N. SHEGHAIL13 10 QTCC 2KHonda Civic

J. AL SULAITI14 28 QTCC 2KToyota GT86

M. AL HAJRI 115 74 QTCC 2KToyota GT86

O. KARAMA 516 77 QTCC 2KToyota GT86

A. EMADADHI 117 89 QTCC 2KAcura RSX Type S

A. AL SAYED 118 92 QTCC 2KHonda FD2

M. EMADADHI19 99 QTCC 2KRenault Clio RS

M. AL BUAINAIN20100 QTCC 2KHonda

2:26.534Lap 3 Ghanim AL MADHEED 133.9 KphFastest Lap:

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protests and appeals.
The limit time for protest expires 30'after publication of results.-Time.............................................

DRYTrack Status:Published at: ..............................

Timekeeper:Race Director
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Free Practice
LIC
2024 QTCC 2K ROUND 2

Classification by Driver Fastest Lap

KphNo CarTeam Driver TimeClass GapLap Total

1 Lotus Elise QTCC 2K Ghanim AL MADHEED 1 2:26.534 3 5 133.9
96 Honda S2000 QTCC 2K Abdulla ALI AL KHELAIFI 2 2:27.620 4 5 1.086 1.086 132.9
42 Honda Civic QTCC 2K Ahmed ALASIRI 3 2:30.192 2 3 3.658 2.572 130.7

5 Honda S2000 QTCC 2K Ibrahim ABDULGHANI 4 2:30.703 5 6 4.169 0.511 130.2
13 Toyota GT86 QTCC 2K Ahmed ALAYOUB 5 2:35.346 9 10 8.812 4.643 126.3
11 Honda Civic QTCC 2K Adulaziz AL JABRI 6 2:36.088 2 3 9.554 0.742 125.7
23 Toyota GT86 QTCC 2K Ibrahim AL MANNAI 7 2:42.278 2 3 15.744 6.190 120.9
91 Toyota GT86 QTCC 2K Mohammed ALAMEERI 8 2:42.750 3 5 16.216 0.472 120.6
21 Honda 1220 QTCC 2K Isa EBRAHIM SALMAN 9 2:44.150 2 4 17.616 1.400 119.5

4 Integra DC2 QTCC 2K Ahmed ALABBASI 10 2:49.618 2 5 23.084 5.468 115.7
77 Toyota GT86 QTCC 2K Omran KARAMA 11 5

8 Renault Clio QTCC 2K Yousef AL JABRI 12 1
74 Toyota GT86 QTCC 2K Mansour AL HAJRI 13 1
89 Acura RSX Type S QTCC 2K Ali EMADADHI 14 1
92 Honda FD2 QTCC 2K Abdulaziz AL SAYED 15 1

3 Toyota 86 QTCC 2K Saeed AL HAJRI 16 
10 Honda Civic QTCC 2K Nasser SHEGHAIL 17 
28 Toyota GT86 QTCC 2K Jabor AL SULAITI 18 
99 Renault Clio RS QTCC 2K Mohammed EMADADHI 19 

100 Honda QTCC 2K Mohamed Marzouq AL BUAINAIN 20 

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protests and appeals.
The limit time for protest expires 30'after publication of results.-Time.............................................
Published at: ..............................

Race Director Timekeeper:
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LIC
2024 QTCC 2K ROUND 2

After Free Practice

Classification by Driver Fastest Lap

KphNo CarTeam Driver TimeClass GapLaps Session

2:26.534Ghanim AL MADHEEDQTCC 2KLotus Elise1 1  5 Free Practice133.9

2:27.620Abdulla ALI AL KHELAIFIQTCC 2KHonda S200096 2  5 1.086 Free Practice132.9

2:30.192Ahmed ALASIRIQTCC 2KHonda Civic42 3  3 3.658 Free Practice130.7

2:30.703Ibrahim ABDULGHANIQTCC 2KHonda S20005 4  6 4.169 Free Practice130.2

2:35.346Ahmed ALAYOUBQTCC 2KToyota GT8613 5  10 8.812 Free Practice126.3

2:36.088Adulaziz AL JABRIQTCC 2KHonda Civic11 6  3 9.554 Free Practice125.7

2:42.278Ibrahim AL MANNAIQTCC 2KToyota GT8623 7  3 15.744 Free Practice120.9

2:42.750Mohammed ALAMEERIQTCC 2KToyota GT8691 8  5 16.216 Free Practice120.6

2:44.150Isa EBRAHIM SALMANQTCC 2KHonda 122021 9  4 17.616 Free Practice119.5

2:49.618Ahmed ALABBASIQTCC 2KIntegra DC24 10  5 23.084 Free Practice115.7

Omran KARAMAQTCC 2KToyota GT8677 11  5 

Yousef AL JABRIQTCC 2KRenault Clio8 12  1 

Mansour AL HAJRIQTCC 2KToyota GT8674 13  1 

Ali EMADADHIQTCC 2KAcura RSX Type S89 14  1 

Abdulaziz AL SAYEDQTCC 2KHonda FD292 15  1 

Saeed AL HAJRIQTCC 2KToyota 863 16 

Nasser SHEGHAILQTCC 2KHonda Civic10 17 

Jabor AL SULAITIQTCC 2KToyota GT8628 18 
Mohammed EMADADHIQTCC 2KRenault Clio RS99 19 
Mohamed Marzouq AL BUAINAINQTCC 2KHonda100 20 

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protests and appeals.
The limit time for protest expires 30'after publication of results.-Time.............................................

Published at: ..............................

Race Director Timekeeper:
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LIC
2024 QTCC 2K ROUND 2

After Free Practice

Classification by Driver And Class Fastest Lap

No KphCarTeam Driver TimeClass GapLaps Session

QTCC 2K
2:26.534Ghanim AL MADHEEDQTCC 2KLotus Elise1  5  1 133.9 Free Practice

2:27.620Abdulla ALI AL KHELAIFIQTCC 2KHonda S200096  5  2 1.086 132.9 Free Practice

2:30.192Ahmed ALASIRIQTCC 2KHonda Civic42  3  3 3.658 130.7 Free Practice

2:30.703Ibrahim ABDULGHANIQTCC 2KHonda S20005  6  4 4.169 130.2 Free Practice

2:35.346Ahmed ALAYOUBQTCC 2KToyota GT8613  10  5 8.812 126.3 Free Practice

2:36.088Adulaziz AL JABRIQTCC 2KHonda Civic11  3  6 9.554 125.7 Free Practice

2:42.278Ibrahim AL MANNAIQTCC 2KToyota GT8623  3  7 15.744 120.9 Free Practice

2:42.750Mohammed ALAMEERIQTCC 2KToyota GT8691  5  8 16.216 120.6 Free Practice

2:44.150Isa EBRAHIM SALMANQTCC 2KHonda 122021  4  9 17.616 119.5 Free Practice

2:49.618Ahmed ALABBASIQTCC 2KIntegra DC24  5  10 23.084 115.7 Free Practice

Omran KARAMAQTCC 2KToyota GT8677  5 

Yousef AL JABRIQTCC 2KRenault Clio8  1 

Mansour AL HAJRIQTCC 2KToyota GT8674  1 

Ali EMADADHIQTCC 2KAcura RSX Type S89  1 

Abdulaziz AL SAYEDQTCC 2KHonda FD292  1 

Saeed AL HAJRIQTCC 2KToyota 863

Nasser SHEGHAILQTCC 2KHonda Civic10

Jabor AL SULAITIQTCC 2KToyota GT8628
Mohammed EMADADHIQTCC 2KRenault Clio RS99
Mohamed Marzouq AL BUAINAINQTCC 2KHonda100

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protests and appeals.
The limit time for protest expires 30'after publication of results.-Time.............................................

Published at: ..............................

Race Director Timekeeper:
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Free Practice
LIC
2024 QTCC 2K ROUND 2

Best Sector Times

Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3
Driver Time Driver Time Driver Time

Ideal 
Lap

Best 
LapClassTeamNo No No No

1 G.AL MADHEED 37.674 G.AL MADHEED 37.572 G.AL MADHEED 1:10.690 2:25.936 2:26.534 (1)11 1 1 1 QTCC 2K

2 A.ALI AL KHELAIFI 38.231 A.ALI AL KHELAIFI 38.070 A.ALI AL KHELAIFI 1:11.012 2:27.313 2:27.620 (2)296 96 96 96 QTCC 2K

3 A.ALASIRI 38.579 I.ABDULGHANI 38.809 A.ALASIRI 1:12.477 2:30.192 2:30.192 (3)342 5 42 42 QTCC 2K

4 I.ABDULGHANI 38.855 A.ALASIRI 39.136 I.ABDULGHANI 1:12.730 2:30.394 2:30.703 (4)45 42 5 5 QTCC 2K

5 I.EBRAHIM SALMAN 40.047 A.ALAYOUB 39.365 I.AL MANNAI 1:15.429 2:35.346 2:35.346 (5)521 13 23 13 QTCC 2K

6 A.AL SAYED 40.183 A.AL JABRI 39.585 A.AL JABRI 1:15.639 2:35.891 2:42.278 (7)692 11 11 23 QTCC 2K

7 A.ALAYOUB 40.197 I.AL MANNAI 39.964 A.ALAYOUB 1:15.784 2:36.088 2:36.088 (6)713 23 13 11 QTCC 2K

8 I.AL MANNAI 40.498 M.AL HAJRI 41.248 M.AL HAJRI 1:16.534 2:41.934 2:44.150 (9)823 74 74 21 QTCC 2K

9 O.KARAMA 40.561 M.ALAMEERI 41.765 A.ALABBASI 1:19.472 2:42.750 2:42.750 (8)977 91 4 91 QTCC 2K

10 A.AL JABRI 40.864 A.AL SAYED 41.785 M.ALAMEERI 1:19.577 2:44.6291011 92 91 92 QTCC 2K

11 M.ALAMEERI 41.408 I.EBRAHIM SALMAN 42.266 I.EBRAHIM SALMAN 1:19.621 2:46.508 2:49.618 (10)1191 21 21 4 QTCC 2K

12 A.ALABBASI 43.874 A.ALABBASI 43.162 O.KARAMA 1:20.924 2:46.744124 4 77 77 QTCC 2K

13 M.AL HAJRI 54.079 O.KARAMA 45.259 A.AL SAYED 1:22.661 2:51.8611374 77 92 74 QTCC 2K
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LIC
2024 QTCC 2K ROUND 2

Event maximum speed

After Free Practice

DriverCarTeam Class Top Speed Lap SessionNo

198.5 4QTCC 2K Ghanim AL MADHEEDLotus Elise1 Free Practice

198.5 6QTCC 2K Ibrahim ABDULGHANIHonda S20005 Free Practice

197.4 3QTCC 2K Isa EBRAHIM SALMANHonda 122021 Free Practice

196.7 3QTCC 2K Ahmed ALASIRIHonda Civic42 Free Practice

195.7 2QTCC 2K Adulaziz AL JABRIHonda Civic11 Free Practice

193.2 4QTCC 2K Abdulla ALI AL KHELAIFIHonda S200096 Free Practice

191.8 2QTCC 2K Mansour AL HAJRIToyota GT8674 Free Practice

189.1 5QTCC 2K Ahmed ALAYOUBToyota GT8613 Free Practice

183.7 3QTCC 2K Omran KARAMAToyota GT8677 Free Practice

182.7 4QTCC 2K Mohammed ALAMEERIToyota GT8691 Free Practice

178.8 3QTCC 2K Ibrahim AL MANNAIToyota GT8623 Free Practice

165.6 3QTCC 2K Ahmed ALABBASIIntegra DC24 Free Practice

0.2 2QTCC 2K Abdulaziz AL SAYEDHonda FD292 Free Practice
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Free Practice
LIC
2024 QTCC 2K ROUND 2

Fastest Lap Sequence

KphCarTeam Driver TimeClassElapsed LapNo

2:46.663  25:54.869 Ahmed ALAYOUBQTCC 2KToyota GT8613 117.7

2:36.088  27:40.632 Adulaziz AL JABRIQTCC 2KHonda Civic11 125.7

2:29.901  28:18.113 Ghanim AL MADHEEDQTCC 2KLotus Elise1 130.9

2:26.534  310:44.647 Ghanim AL MADHEEDQTCC 2KLotus Elise1 133.9
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Free Practice
LIC
2024 QTCC 2K ROUND 2

Sector Analysis
Crossing the pit lanePersonal Best Session Best B

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Elapsed Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 ElapsedDD Kph Kph

Invalidated Lap__

Lotus Elise

1 QTCC 2K1.Ghanim AL MADHEED

5:48.212 1 5:48.2121:12.79041.8163:53.6061 56.4

2:29.901 2 8:18.1131:12.11738.71939.0651 130.9

2:26.534 3 10:44.6471:10.69038.17037.6741 133.9

B2:41.945 4 13:26.5921:25.95837.57238.4151 121.2

B9:48.468 5 23:15.0601:50.32046.3227:11.8261 33.3

Integra DC2

4 QTCC 2K1.Ahmed ALABBASI

7:33.875 1 7:33.8751:36.72544.2005:12.9501 43.2

2:49.618 2 10:23.4931:20.78343.69945.1361 115.7

B3:09.969 3 13:33.4621:42.79343.30243.8741 103.3

15:41.521 4 29:14.9831:19.47243.162...1 20.8

B3:22.243 5 32:37.2261:39.02546.20657.0121 97.0

Honda S2000

5 QTCC 2K1.Ibrahim ABDULGHANI

8:34.443 1 8:34.4431:15.77641.8536:36.8141 38.1

2:31.088 2 11:05.5311:13.05838.84239.1881 129.9

2:46.806 3 13:52.3371:29.14238.80938.8551 117.6

2:31.196 4 16:23.5331:12.89239.15639.1481 129.8

2:30.703 5 18:54.2361:12.73038.97139.0021 130.2

B3:02.321 6 21:56.5571:41.34741.18539.7891 107.6

Renault Clio

8 QTCC 2K1.Yousef AL JABRI

B5:54.612 1 5:54.6121:46.69848.3183:19.5961 55.3

Honda Civic

11 QTCC 2K1.Adulaziz AL JABRI

5:04.544 1 5:04.5441:17.26742.9263:04.3511 64.4

2:36.088 2 7:40.6321:15.63939.58540.8641 125.7

B2:55.286 3 10:35.9181:29.20541.14144.9401 112.0

Toyota GT86

13 QTCC 2K1.Ahmed ALAYOUB

3:08.206 1 3:08.2061:27.14246.69554.3691 104.3

2:46.663 2 5:54.8691:21.87541.54043.2481 117.7

2:42.470 3 8:37.3391:20.58440.62941.2571 120.8

2:37.243 4 11:14.5821:16.14640.20140.8961 124.8

B2:58.305 5 14:12.8871:38.10539.78540.4151 110.1

4:40.364 6 18:53.2511:16.80041.0032:42.5611 70.0

B3:11.985 7 22:05.2361:48.52242.85640.6071 102.2

8:08.189 8 30:13.4251:16.29439.5116:12.3841 40.2

2:35.346 9 32:48.7711:15.78439.36540.1971 126.3

B3:25.253 10 36:14.0241:42.09954.57948.5751 95.6

Honda 1220

21 QTCC 2K1.Isa EBRAHIM SALMAN

12:10.053 1 12:10.0531:36.15953.1609:40.7341 26.9

2:44.150 2 14:54.2031:19.62142.26642.2631 119.5

2:46.558 3 17:40.7611:22.64042.43441.4841 117.8

B2:55.872 4 20:36.6331:33.46642.35940.0471 111.6

Toyota GT86

23 QTCC 2K1.Ibrahim AL MANNAI

12:41.578 1 12:41.5781:18.49842.626...1 25.8

2:42.278 2 15:23.8561:15.42941.66545.1841 120.9

B2:45.645 3 18:09.5011:25.18339.96440.4981 118.5

Honda Civic

42 QTCC 2K1.Ahmed ALASIRI

12:16.251 1 12:16.2511:21.41641.039...1 26.7

2:30.192 2 14:46.4431:12.47739.13638.5791 130.7

B3:09.385 3 17:55.8281:46.56942.25540.5611 103.6

Toyota GT86

74 QTCC 2K1.Mansour AL HAJRI

14:29.219 1 14:29.2191:16.53441.248...1 22.6

Toyota GT86

77 QTCC 2K1.Omran KARAMA

B13:54.497 1 13:54.4971:57.3231:05.629...1 23.5

5:52.597 2 19:47.0941:20.92447.5023:44.1711 55.7

B3:49.393 3 23:36.4872:12.58056.25240.5611 85.5

B8:30.946 4 32:07.4332:00.82550.6295:39.4921 38.4

4:30.076 5 36:37.5091:24.85445.2592:19.9631 72.7

Acura RSX Type S

89 QTCC 2K1.Ali EMADADHI

B8:58.931 1 8:58.9311:38.32154.4676:26.1431 36.4

Toyota GT86

91 QTCC 2K1.Mohammed ALAMEERI
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Free Practice
LIC
2024 QTCC 2K ROUND 2

Sector Analysis
Crossing the pit lanePersonal Best Session Best B

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Elapsed Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 ElapsedDD Kph Kph

Invalidated Lap__

B21:40.759 1 21:40.7591:39.58544.683...1 15.1

7:16.973 2 28:57.7321:21.96943.0525:11.9521 44.9

2:42.750 3 31:40.4821:19.57741.76541.4081 120.6

2:45.072 4 34:25.5541:21.41542.24841.4091 118.9

B2:57.175 5 37:22.7291:31.22144.23141.7231 110.8

Honda FD2

92 QTCC 2K1.Abdulaziz AL SAYED

8:55.132 1 8:55.1321:22.66146.3366:46.1351 36.7

Honda S2000

96 QTCC 2K1.Abdulla ALI AL KHELAIFI

3:50.863 1 3:50.8631:12.43438.3442:00.0851 85.0

B2:38.840 2 6:29.7031:21.43838.64638.7561 123.5

6:14.576 3 12:44.2791:11.76938.0704:24.7371 52.4

2:27.620 4 15:11.8991:11.01238.25238.3561 132.9

B2:46.579 5 17:58.4781:30.09838.25038.2311 117.8
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